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Event-No. 9E

100m Freestyle Women Final

Open Class
A-Final
1. Pernilla Lindberg
00:31,68 01:05,62
Kirsten Bruhn
00:3568  01:15,54

® N o U s W N

Naomi Maike Schnittger

00:30,28  01:03,19
Irina Grazhdanova
00:31,82  01:05,59
Verena Schott
00:38,21 01:18,88
Oxana Guseva
00:38,27 01:19,94
Amalie Vinther
00:35,63 01:13,62

Ingrid Thunem
00:47,71 01:41,44

1994(S14) SWE
1969(S7) GER
1994(S12) GER
1987(S9) RUS
1989(S7) GER
1989(S7) RUS
1995(S8) DEN
1989(S5) NOR

NPC Sweden

NPC Germany

NPC Germany

Russian National Swimming Team
NPC Germany

Russian National Swimming Team

Thisted Svgmmeklub Handicapafd.

Tromsg Svgmmeklubb

01:05,62
01:15,54
01:03,19
01:05,59
01:18,88
01:19,94
01:13,62
01:41,44

876
874
856
807
785
759
747
496
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